Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sommer Ansley - (868678) - Thanet Swim Club

Long Course

Stroke

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

2:40.93

5:14.38

10:44.48

3:35.83

1:25.72
3:11.09
1:21.34

2:51.51

2:59.27

SC Time

32.99
1:08.42
2:26.18
5:05.55

10:40.95

47.24
1:36.74
3:16.94

36.89
1:21.87
3:02.74

37.86
1:18.77
2:45.92
2:49.12
5:48.29
1:19.89

Converted
to SC

2:38.80

5:09.90

10:35.40

3:33.40

1:24.80
3:09.40
1:20.30

2:49.60

2:57.10

Converted
to LC

33.60
1:09.60
2:28.50
5:10.10

10:49.90

47.90
1:38.00
3:19.60

37.40
1:22.80
3:04.50

38.40
1:19.80
2:47.90
2:51.40
5:53.30
1:19.90

LC WA
Pts

344

419
425

258

271
259
350
370

348

SC WA
Pts

335
396
429
433
413
216
267
319
288
287
280
296
338
368
374
410
353

Date

09/06/13

31/05/14
16/02/14

08/06/13

31/05/14
26/05/13
01/06/14
31/05/14

08/06/13

Date

14/09/13
02/03/14
23/02/14
23/02/14
03/12/13
20/09/14
14/09/13
08/03/14
01/03/14
08/03/14
19/10/13
08/03/14
26/04/14
02/03/14
07/01/14
22/02/14
02/03/14

Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
2013

Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet Kent QT 800 1500 Time Trials
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet Swim Club No Frills

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet County Qualifier

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Venue

Crawley

Crawley

Crystal Palace
Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Margate

Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham

Gillingham

Licence

SER304

SER418
CC4060

SER304

SER418
SER303
SER418
SER418

SER304

License

SE3764
CC4062
CC4061
CC4061
SE31027
SE4905
SE3764
CC4063
CC4062
CC4063
SE3486
CC4063
SE4501
CC4062
SE4204
CC4061
CC4062
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Level

Level

4
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