## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

## Sommer Ansley - (868678) - Thanet Swim Club

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
200 Freestyle	2:40.93	2:38.80	344	09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	SER304	1
400 Freestyle	5:14.38	5:09.90	419	31/05/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	SER418	1
800 Freestyle	10:44.48	10:35.40	425	16/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	CC4060	1
200 Breaststroke	3:35.83	3:33.40	258	08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	SER304	1
100 Butterfly	1:25.72	1:24.80	271	31/05/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	SER418	1
200 Butterfly	3:11.09	3:09.40	259	26/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	SER303	1
100 Backstroke	1:21.34	1:20.30	350	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	SER418	1
200 Backstroke	2:51.51	2:49.60	370	31/05/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	SER418	1
200 Individual Medley	2:59.27	2:57.10	348	08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	SER304	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.99	33.60	335	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	SE3764	4
100 Freestyle	1:08.42	1:09.60	396	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4062	2
200 Freestyle	2:26.18	2:28.50	429	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4061	2
400 Freestyle	5:05.55	5:10.10	433	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4061	2
800 Freestyle	10:40.95	10:49.90	413	03/12/13	Thanet Kent QT 800 1500 Time Trials	Hartsdown	SE31027	4
50 Breaststroke	47.24	47.90	216	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	SE4905	4
100 Breaststroke	1:36.74	1:38.00	267	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	SE3764	4
200 Breaststroke	3:16.94	3:19.60	319	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4063	2
50 Butterfly	36.89	37.40	288	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4062	2
100 Butterfly	1:21.87	1:22.80	287	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4063	2
200 Butterfly	3:02.74	3:04.50	280	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	SE3486	3
50 Backstroke	37.86	38.40	296	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4063	2
100 Backstroke	1:18.77	1:19.80	338	26/04/14	Thanet Swim Club No Frills	Hartsdown	SE4501	3
200 Backstroke	2:45.92	2:47.90	368	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4062	2
200 Individual Medley	2:49.12	2:51.40	374	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	SE4204	4
400 Individual Medley	5:48.29	5:53.30	410	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4061	2
100 Individual Medley	1:19.89	1:19.90	353	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4062	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS